Lgbs CV

Lars Tottrup
23-05-1954
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2002
2003
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2003
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2004
2004
2004
2004
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2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
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2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
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2012
2012
2012
2012
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2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Dato Lob

16-05-1999 Copenhagen marathon
20-05-2001 Copenhagen marathon
14-10-2001 HC Andersen Marathon Odense
25-05-2002 Copenhagen marathon
29-09-2002 Berlin marathon

23-03-2003 Maratona di Roma

18-05-2003 Copenhagen marathon
28-09-2003 HC Andersen marathon
04-04-2004 Zirich marathon

16-05-2004 Copenhagen marathon
27-06-2004 North Sea Beach Marathon
25-07-2004 Medvindsmarathon Kgbenhavn
14-10-2004 HC Andersen marathon Odense
03-04-2005 5 tarns marathon Kalundborg
22-05-2005 Copenhagen marathon
09-10-2005 Chicago Marathon

23-04-2006 Hamburg Marathon
03-06-2006 Stockholm Marathon
17-09-2006 HC Andersen marathon Odense
11-03-2007 Skoévde 6 timmars

22-04-2007 London Marathon

24-06-2007 North Sea Beach Marathon
04-11-2007 New York City Marathon
31-05-2008 Stockholm Marathon
29-06-2008 North Sea Beach Marathon
21-09-2008 HC Andersen marathon Odense
30-05-2009 Stockholm Marathon
17-10-2009 Vaxjo Marathon

05-06-2010 Stockholm Marathon
17-10-2010 Amsterdam Marathon
28-05-2011 Stockholm Marathon
15-10-2011 Vaxjo Marathon

05-11-2015 Vinter Marathon Stockholm
20-05-2012 Copenhagen marathon
17-06-2012 Storebalt Naturmarathon Slagelse
14-07-2012 Jubileumsmarathon Stockholm
18-08-2012 Helsinki Marathon

20-10-2012 Vaxjo Marathon

04-11-2012 Athens Classic Marathon
13-01-2013 Vinter Marathon Kalundborg
17-02-2013 Holstebro Bymarathon
17-03-2013 Sydkystmarathon Greve
27-05-2013 Stockholm Marathon
03-08-2013 Stockholm Ultra Marathon
17-03-2013 Sydkystmarathon Greve
19-10-2013 Vaxjo Marathon

02-11-2013 Vinter Marathon Stockholm
12-01-2014 Vinter Marathon Kalundborg
16-02-2014 Austin Marathon

16-03-2014 Sydkystmarathon Greve
18-04-2014 Aalborg Brutalmarathon
01-06-2014 Stockholm Marathon

Land
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Tyskland
Italien
Danmark
Danmark
Schweitz
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
USA
Tyskland
Sverige
Danmark
Sverige
England
Danmark
USA
Sverige
Danmark
Danmark
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Holland
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Danmark
Danmark
Sverige
Finland
Sverige
Graekenland
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Sverige
Sverige
Danmark
Sverige
Sverige
Danmark
USA
Danmark
Danmark
Sverige

Sluttid
03:35
03:30
03:35
03:30
03:16
03:28
03:32
03:18
03:16
03:28
03:31
03:45
03:09
03:32
03:23
03:19
03:20
03:28
03:27
03:42
04:07
03:58
03:28
03:33
03:45
03:24
04:07
03:48
03:45
03:42
03:37
03:38
03:48
03:56
03:43
04:02
04:04
03:52
03:43
04:14
03:54
03:48
03:52
05:20 50 km
03:40
03:37
03:52
03:50
03:56
03:48
04:01
03:42
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2014
2014
2014
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2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022

21-06-2014 Tromsg Marathon
02-08-2014 Stockholm Ultra Marathon
07-09-2014 Fjord Marathon Aalborg
02-11-2014 New York City Marathon
25-05-2015 Stockholm Marathon
28-06-2015 North Sea Beach Marathon
08-08-2015 Stockholm Ultra Marathon
05-09-2015 Farg Brolgb

11-10-2015 Budapest Marathon
07-11-2015 Vinter Marathon Stockholm
28-12-2015 Midt i Marathon Sorg
24-04-2016 Disseldorf Marathon
04-06-2016 Stockholm Marathon
13-08-2016 Helsinki Marathon
17-09-2016 Oslo Marathon

13-11-2016 Marathon des Alpes Maritimes Nice-Cannes

23-04-2017 Hamburg Marathon
03-06-2017 Stockholm Marathon
01-07-2017 Bjare Challenge Bastad Marathon
12-08-2017 Helsinki Marathon

15-10-2017 Amsterdam Marathon
08-04-2018 Rotterdam Marathon
02-06-2018 Stockholm Marathon
25-08-2018 Midt i Marathon Sorg
15-09-2018 Oslo Marathon

21-10-2018 Amsterdam Marathon
25-11-2018 5-tarns marathon Kalundborg
13-04-2019 Heleneholms Marathon Malmé
19-05-2019 Copenhagen marathon
17-08-2019 Midt i Marathon Sorg
29-10-2019 HC Andersen marathon Odense
20-10-2019 Amsterdam Marathon
24-11-2019 Adventslgbet Kalundborg
26-01-2020 Marakech Marathon
23-02-2020 Marathon de Sevilla
15-08-2020 Midt i Marathon Sorg
27-03-2021 Midt i Marathon Sorg
09-05-2021 Rgdekro Canonball - Mors Marathon
19-06-2021 Midt i Marathon Sorg
31-07-2021 Skinner Marathon Hundige
08-08-2021 Skinner Marathon Hundige
15-08-2021 Skinner Marathon Hundige
04-09-2021 Midt i Marathon Sorg
26-09-2021 HC Andersen Marathon Odense
24-10-2021 Rotterdam Marathon
06-11-2021 Midt i Marathon Sorg
09-01-2022 Vinter Marathon Kalundborg
27-02-2022 Stillinge Marathon

15-05-2022 Copenhagen marathon

Norge
Sverige
Danmark
USA
Sverige
Danmark
Sverige
Danmark
Ungarn
Sverige
Danmark
Tyskland
Sverige
Finland
Norge
Frankring
Tyskland
Sverige
Sverige
Finland
Holland
Holland
Sverige
Danmark
Norge
Holland
Danmark
Sverige
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Holland
Danmark
Marokko
Spanien
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Holland
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark

03:55
05:20 50 km
03:38
04:02
03:55
04:27
04:58 50 km
03:56
03:54
03:52
04:07
03:48
03:57
03:56
03:40
03:54
03:59
04:07
04:03
03:52
03:42
04:12
04:04
04:04
03:39
03:42
03:50
04:12
03:40
04:15
04:09
04:10
04:16
04:05
04:03
04:25
04:29
04:27
05:02
04:13
04:08
04:17
04:12
04:01
04:14
04:11
04:15
04:28
04:16



